2 DESENFANS ;..

Partenaire de vos métiers

Tampon inox

Tous nos modeles
Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
C06375 106970
C06377 106125
C06378 106139
C06379 106153
€C06382 106200

Diam.

97 mm

125 mm

139 mm

153 mm

200 mm

https://www.desenfans.com/search/ (]

Matiere : Inox

Famille : Tampon

Diametres

97 mm

125 mm

139 mm

153 mm

200 mm

Prix

16,92€ HT

17,77€ HT

18,37€ HT

19,22€ HT

23,62€ HT

Desenfans CAMBRAI
Tél.: 03277212 96

JEN

Prix catalogue
A partir de

16,92€ HT

SCANNEZ-MOI

T/T 9bed - §202/20/2Z - 8rea


https://www.desenfans.com/search/C06375
https://www.desenfans.com/search/C06375
https://www.desenfans.com/search/C06375
https://www.desenfans.com/search/C06375
https://www.desenfans.com/search/C06375
https://www.desenfans.com/search/C06377
https://www.desenfans.com/search/C06377
https://www.desenfans.com/search/C06377
https://www.desenfans.com/search/C06377
https://www.desenfans.com/search/C06377
https://www.desenfans.com/search/C06378
https://www.desenfans.com/search/C06378
https://www.desenfans.com/search/C06378
https://www.desenfans.com/search/C06378
https://www.desenfans.com/search/C06378
https://www.desenfans.com/search/C06379
https://www.desenfans.com/search/C06379
https://www.desenfans.com/search/C06379
https://www.desenfans.com/search/C06379
https://www.desenfans.com/search/C06379
https://www.desenfans.com/search/C06382
https://www.desenfans.com/search/C06382
https://www.desenfans.com/search/C06382
https://www.desenfans.com/search/C06382
https://www.desenfans.com/search/C06382
https://www.desenfans.com/search/
https://www.desenfans.com/search/

